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NAICS

21
2123
22
2213
23
2361
2381
2382
2383
2389
31-33
42
4236
4239
44-45
4411
4412
4413
4441
4442
4451
4561
4571
4572
4591
4599
48-49
4841
4842
4884
51

Pike County
NAICS Title

Total, All Industries
Federal Government
State Government
Local Government
Private Ownership

Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction

Nonmetallic Mineral Mining and Quarrying
Utilities

Water, Sewage and Other Systems
Construction

Residential Building Construction

Building Foundation/Exterior Contractors
Building Equip Contractors

Building Finishing Contractors

Other Specialty Trade Contractors
Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Appliances & Electronic Goods Wholesalers
Misc Durable Goods Wholesalers

Retail Trade

Automobile Dealers

Other Motor Vehicle Dealers

Automotive Parts, Accessories, and Tire Retailers
Building Material and Supplies Dealers

Lawn and Garden Equip and Supplies Retailers
Grocery and Convenience Retailers

Health and Personal Care Retailers
Gasoline Stations

Fuel Dealers

Sport, Hobby, and Music Instrument Retailers
Other Misc Retailers

Transportation and Warehousing
General Freight Trucking

Specialized Freight Trucking

Support Activities, Road Transport
Information

2023 Industry Data

Estab-
lishments

1,134
16
15
40

Employ-
ment

12,257
21
202
2,099
9,745
90
90
60
32
490
140
26
108
31
96
197
104
26
16
2,262
36
51
68
389
43
720
67
178
28
24
52
231

32
147

LQ

1.0
1.0
0.8
24
0.9
2.0
9.0
0.9
1.2
0.9
2.1
0.5
0.7
0.6
1.5
0.2
0.2
1.1
0.8
1.8
0.3
52
1.8
4.5
26
238
0.7
2.1
24
0.7
1.3
0.3
0.1
0.2
25
0.7

Annual
Wage
$42,700
$82,059
$64,767
$58,029
$38,089
$69,366
$69,366
$84,848
$87,275
$51,515
$50,648
$45,019
$49,912
$40,471
$59,046
$42,199
$63,473
$51,908
$52,342
$30,301
$57,933
$45,253
$36,047
$34,012
$29,669
$25,853
$34,471
$26,681
$55,212
$30,502
$28,341
$41,423
$30,926
$51,253
$33,311
$76,117

Annual Change

Employ-
ment

505
6
5
43
451
-10
-10
23
Suppressed
44
Suppressed
9
21
7
-2

31
Suppressed
Suppressed

-1

12

-11

Suppressed
4

Annual
Wage

$1,396
$5,255
$-2,880
$1,186
$1,563
$7,842
$7,842
$-2,035
Suppressed
$-1,609
Suppressed
$-1,986
$178
$-520
$-204
$-465
$3,583
$2,813
$2,786
$871
Suppressed
Suppressed
$1,807
$-1,450
$5,360
$1,255
$5,110
$4,419
$1,231
$6,308
$2,557
$-14,055
$-20,657
$7,903
Suppressed
$9,934

Employ-
ment

4.3%
2.9%
2.5%
21%
4.9%
-10.0%
-10.0%
62.2%
Suppressed
9.9%
Suppressed
52.9%
24.1%
29.2%
-2.0%
21%
3.0%
0.0%
6.7%
1.4%
Suppressed
Suppressed
-1.4%
3.2%
19.4%
-1.0%
13.6%
-7.8%
-6.7%
-17.2%
0.0%
-32.5%
-64.7%
-14.3%
Suppressed
2.8%

Annual Percent Change

Annual

Wage
3.4%
6.8%
-4.3%
21%
4.3%
12.7%
12.7%
-2.3%
Suppressed
-3.0%
Suppressed
-4.2%
0.4%
-1.3%
-0.3%
-1.1%
6.0%
5.7%
5.6%
3.0%
Suppressed
Suppressed
5.3%
-4.1%
22.1%
5.1%
17.4%
19.8%
2.3%
26.1%
9.9%
-25.3%
-40.0%
18.2%
Suppressed
15.0%



NAICS

5131
5132
5171
52
5221
53
5311
5312
5313
54
5411
5412
5413
5415
5416
5419
56
5611
5613
5614
5616
5617
61
6116
62
6211
6212
6213
6214
6231
6241
71
7115
7139
72
7211

Pike County
NAICS Title

Newspaper, Periodical, Book, and Directory Publish
Software Publishers

Wired and Wireless Telecom Carriers

Finance and Insurance

Depository Credit Intermediation

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Lessors of Real Estate

Offices of Real Estate Brokers

Activities Related to Real Estate

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Svcs
Legal Svcs

Accounting, Tax Preparation, and Payroll Svcs
Architectural, Engineering, and Related Svcs
Computer Systems Design and Rel Svcs

Mgmt, Scientific, and Technical Consulting Svcs
Other Pro, Scientific, and Technical Svcs
Administrative, Waste, and Remediation Svcs
Office Administrative Svcs

Employment Svcs

Business Support Svcs

Investigation and Security Svcs

Svcs to Buildings and Dwellings

Educational Svcs

Other Schools and Instruction

Health Care and Social Assistance

Offices of Physicians

Offices of Dentists

Offices of Other Health Practitioners

Outpatient Care Centers

Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)
Individual and Family Svcs

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Independent Artists/Writers/Performers

Other Amusement & Recreation Industries
Accommodation and Food Svcs

Traveler Accommodation

2023 Industry Data

Estab-
lishments

4
4
5

49

15

51

14

24
7

95

19

12

11

21

19
7

139
16
1"
28

50
33

25
121
14

Employ-
ment

10
5
84
194
97
132
44
55
25
248
81
23
34
32
20
47
598
13
249
17
11
93
1,624

1,325
97

78
186
52
248
291
435

342
2,469
975

LQ

0.4
0.1
1.6
0.3
0.6
0.9
1.0
3.1
0.7
0.3
0.8
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.6
1.0
1.7
1.1
0.4
0.1
0.6
1.6
0.2
0.6
0.4
1.1
1.9
0.5
1.8
0.7
21
1.5
29
2.6
9.0

Annual
Wage

$70,954
$134,203
$83,290
$93,733
$49,536
$36,168
$28,040
$45,597
$31,303
$68,616
$61,953
$38,295
$109,676
$83,225
$75,569
$41,941
$43,480
$38,875
$26,066
$48,768
$44,108
$35,478
$59,109
$7,581
$42,949
$59,048
$59,085
$41,296
$55,335
$48,192
$32,491
$43,936
$50,522
$32,014
$28,856
$36,726

Annual Change

Employ-
ment
-1
-1
4
14
10

Suppressed
2

1
-17

28

-6

130

5

-11

24

3

45

18

10
Suppressed
Suppressed
160

83

Annual
Wage

$5,056
$18,775
$7,677
$21,042
$-1,260
$1,020
$1,145
$2,271
$-3,959
$8,856
$4,722
$2,702
$20,992
$18,635
$31,306
$1,296
$3,338
$2,217
Suppressed
$2,263
$-2,355
$1,780
$846
$-11,370
$1,584
$938
$3,106
$1,811
$10,341
$2,728
$-473
$1,293
Suppressed
Suppressed
$1,654
$1,126

Annual Percent Change

Employ-
ment

-9.1%
-16.7%
5.0%
7.8%
11.5%
0.8%
12.8%
7.8%
-13.8%
10.2%
-3.6%
9.5%
21.4%
-5.9%
5.3%
62.1%
15.7%
-18.8%
Suppressed
13.3%
10.0%
-15.5%
1.8%
-42.9%
10.9%
5.4%
-12.4%
14.8%
6.1%
22.2%
6.6%
2.4%
Suppressed
Suppressed
6.9%
9.3%

Annual

Wage
7.7%
16.3%
10.2%
28.9%
-2.5%
2.9%
4.3%
5.2%
-11.2%
14.8%
8.3%
7.6%
23.7%
28.9%
70.7%
3.2%
8.3%
6.0%
Suppressed
4.9%
-5.1%
5.3%
1.5%
-60.0%
3.8%
1.6%
5.5%
4.6%
23.0%
6.0%
-1.4%
3.0%
Suppressed
Suppressed
6.1%
3.2%



NAICS

7212
7223
7224
7225
81
8111
8121
8122
8129
8133
8134
8139
92
9211
9221
9241

Pike County
NAICS Title

RV (Rec Vehicle) Parks and Rec Camps

Special Food Svcs

Drinking Places (Alc Bevs)

Restaurants and Other Eating Places

Other Svcs (except Public Administration)
Automotive Repair and Maintenance

Personal Care Svcs

Death Care Svcs

Other Personal Svcs

Social Advocacy Org

Civic and Social Org

Business, Pro, Labor, Political, and Similar Org
Public Administration

Exec, Legislative, and Other General Gov Support
Justice, Public Order, and Safety Activities

Admin of Environmental Quality Programs

2023 Industry Data

Estab-
lishments

22
5

6
74
123
26
23

Employ-
ment

312

49

20

1,114

936

86

88

13

14
10
625
657
481
77
68

LQ

37.3
0.7
0.6
1.5
2.2
1.1
1.1
0.9
0.2
0.7
0.2

16.9
14
2.1
0.7
3.5

Annual
Wage
$27,394
$40,679
$16,259
$22,059
$32,178
$42,314
$22,775
$29,343
$99,259
$42,065
$17,718
$28,828
$58,895
$51,861
$83,753
$63,828

Annual Change

Employ-
ment
Suppressed
Suppressed
Suppressed
81
31
-5

o O O =~ O

34
25
16

Annual
Wage

Suppressed
Suppressed
Suppressed
$755
$265
$1,709
$548
$-1,834
$-17,182
$22
$8,931
$612
$1,892
$2,196
$-1,143
$4,068

Annual Percent Change

Employ-
ment

Suppressed
Suppressed
Suppressed
7.8%

3.4%

-5.5%

0.0%

8.3%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

5.8%

4.0%

3.4%

-6.1%
13.3%

Annual
Wage
Suppressed
Suppressed
Suppressed

3.5%
0.8%
4.2%
2.5%
-5.9%
-14.8%
0.1%
101.6%
2.2%
3.3%
4.4%
-1.3%
6.8%



